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23 38.54 4.49% 

172 540.11 62.87% 

17 20.19 2.35% 

- 143.08 16.66% 

1 27.41 3.19% 

8 43.04 5.01% 

25 36.85 4.29% 

7 9.85 1.15% 

253 859.07 100.00% 

Note: Total Number of entities does not include plans (27) as they are not considered Notified Entities or NBFCs. 
These plans are managed under 7 different mutual funds. 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

       

  

AMCs / IAs, 4.49% 
Mutual Funds, 62.87% 

Pension Funds, 2.35% 

Discretionary / Non-
Discretionary Porfolios, 

16.66% 

Real Estate Investment 
Trust (REIT Scheme), 

3.19% 

Leasing Companies, 
5.01% 

Modarabas, 4.29% 

Investment Banks, 
1.15% 

Snapshot of NBFI Industry as of July 31, 2016 
(Percentage of total assets) 



___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Securities & Exchange Commission of Pakistan 
Specialized Companies Division - Supervision and Enforcement Department        Page 3 of 13 

 

 

 

 

 457.56  

 576.92   584.77  

 638.83  

 739.60  

 857.92   859.07  

26% 

1% 
9% 

16% 

16% 
0.13% 

 350.00

 450.00

 550.00

 650.00

 750.00

 850.00

 950.00

Jun- 11 Jun-12 Jun-13 Jun-14 Jun-15 June-16 July-16

Trend of growth in Total Assets of NBFI Industry   
(Rs in billion & Growth figures in percentage) 

339.48 
391.41 

496.12 484.73 524.73 543.49 603.74 

606.93 

47.81 
66.16 

80.80 100.04 
114.10 

196.11 

254.18 
252.14 

87.7% 
85.5% 

86.0% 82.9% 82.1% 73.5% 
70.4% 

70.6% 
12.3% 

14.5% 

14.0% 17.1% 
17.9% 

26.5% 

29.6% 
29.4% 

0.00

100.00

200.00

300.00

400.00

500.00

600.00

700.00

800.00

900.00

1000.00

June-10 June-11 June-12 June-13 June-14 Jun-15 June-16 July-16

Conventional Assets Shariah Compliant Assets Share of Conventional Assets Share of Shariah Compliant Assets



___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Securities & Exchange Commission of Pakistan 
Specialized Companies Division - Supervision and Enforcement Department        Page 4 of 13 

 

Period Jun-10 Jun-11 Jun-12 Jun-13 Jun-14 Jun-15 Jun-16 Jul-16 

Total Assets (Rs. in billion) 238.00  290.60  410.00  402.15  452.01  492.24  546.22 540.11 

Growth since last June - 22% 41% -2% 12% 9% 11% -1.1% 

Number of Mutual Funds 127 136 147 146 159 166 172 172 

Number of Plans - - - 3 3 6 27 27 

Total Number of Mutual Funds 
& Plans 

127 136 147 149 162 172 199 199 

127% 

21.58% 
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Asset Allocation of Leasing Companies, Modarabas & Investment Banks as of July 31, 2016 
 

(Rs in million) 

Category 
Cash & 
Bank 

Investments 
Advances 
& Loans 

Leases 
Investment 

Property 
Operating 

Assets 
Other 
Assets 

Total 

Leasing 
Companies 

543  4,884  3,707  30,268  - 1,934  1,702  43,038  

Modarabas 2,354  2,689  6,698  8,079  1,212  10,327  5,490  36,849  

Investment 
Banks 

145  1,267  1,091  1,532  105  3,211  2,503  9,854  

Total 3,042  8,840  11,496  39,879  1,317  15,472  9,695  89,741  
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Leverage profile of Leasing Companies, Modarabas & Investment Banks as of July 31, 2016 
 

(Rs. in million) 

Category Equity* Liabilities Total Assets 

Equity as 
percentage 

of total 
assets 

Liabilities as 
percentage of total 

assets  

Leasing Companies 5,931.24  36,610.12  43,038.00  13.8% 85.1% 

Modarabas 20,129.10  16,193.96  36,849.00  54.6% 43.9% 

Investment Banks 3,235.17  6,577.47  9,854.00  32.8% 66.7% 

* Equity and liabilities do not include deficit / surplus on revaluation of fixed assets 
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